XPG Gaming Ram - Limited Life Time Warranty
Model Products Photo Part Number DRAM Speed Capacity Colour Package Qty End User ($)
AX5U5200C381-Lencer 5200MHz Black 220
AX5U5600C381-Lencer 5600MHz Black & White 228
AX4U320078G8A-DT50 / DW50 3200MHz 67
AX4U360038G18I-DT50 / DW50 3600MHz 73
AX4U3600316G18I-DT50 / DW50 3600MHz 135
AX4U3200716G16A-DT50 / DW50 3200MHz 131
AX4U480038G19KDGM50X 4800MHz 567,600MMK
AX4U500038G19MDGM50X 5000MHz  1,184,700 MMK
D45 AX4U36008G18I-D45G DDR4 3600MHz
8GB*2
(16GB)
Black
DUAL COLOR